
faauasr, U-IYTS YoR o3 (H8Rg) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra) 
Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-275212 

Website: www.dbatu.ac,in, E-mail: coc@dbatu.ac.in 

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhay 

Controller of Examinations (/c) 

No: DBATUExam/ Rem-Winter23/TT/2024/ 763 

Day & 
Date 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

Monday 
18/03/2024 

Wednesday 
20/03/2024 

Friday 
22/03/2024 

DIPLOMA FIRST YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Wednesday 
27/03/2024 

Copy to: 

Time 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

(vtar far) 

10.00 a.m. 
To 

02.00 p.m. 

Sem 

(Remedial Winter-2023) 

Course Code 

23DMA1101 Basic Mathematics (AII Branches) 

23DET1101 

23DPH1101 Applied Physics (Elect/EXTC/Comp/1T) 

23DCE1101 

23DCY1101 Applied Chemistry (Chem/Petro/Poly / Instru) 

23DEE1101 

23DEE1102 

23DEN1101 

Subject 

23DME1101 

Tfrar fArt (1) 

Elements of Electronics (Elect/EXTC) 

Programming in C (Comp) 

Basic Electrical Engineering (Instru) 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
(Chem/Petro/Poly) 

L.onere 
Raigad 

2) All the Head of Departments for circulation and display. 

Date:11/O3/2024 

Communication Skills (Elect/EXTC/Comp/1T) 

Engineering Drawing (Chem/Petro/ Poly / 
Instru) 

2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazetisao rabibitein,fhe examination hll. 
Important Note: 1.The candidates appearing for the examin tioghofMebosohinutes before the start of examGonroler ot Examinatons 

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be comicated one University web site. 

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma) 

Controller bf Examinations (VC) 

Dr.Babasahst Ambedkar Tachnologicai Universi 

4. Students without Hall Ticket will not be AlQwed to appear for the examinanssoisRaicad.(Maharashtra) 
Lonere - 402143 



faautaarR, GUR-IS YoR g03 (HSRIg) Vidyavihar, Lonere -Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra) 
Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-275212 

Website: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in 

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav 

Controller of Examinations (Wc) 

No: DBATU/Exam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ 1763 

Day & Date 

DIPLOMA SECOND YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Tuesday 
19/03/2024 

Thursday 
21/03/24 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

Tuesday 
26/03/2024 

Thursday 
28/03/2024 

tonday Saturday 
01/04/2024 

Copy to: 

Time 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a. m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

Sem 

III 

II 

(Remedial Winter-2023) 
COURSE 
ELECT 
CHEM 
PETRO 
POLY 

INSTRU 
COMP & IT 

ELECT 
EXTC 

CHEM & PETRO 
POLY 

INSTRU 
COMP&IT 

ELECT 
EXTC 
CHEM 
PETRO 
POLY 

INSTRU 

COMP & IT 

ELECT 

EXTC 

CHEM 

PETRO 

POLY 

INSTRU 

COMP & IT 

(TEtr fa) 

ELECT 
CHEM 
PETRO 

POLY 

Course Code 
DEE2101 
DCH2101 
DPC2104 

DPP2101 
DIN2101 
DCE2101 
DEE2102 
DET2102 
DAM2101 
DPP2102 

DIN2102 
DCE2102 
DEE2103 
DET2103 
DCH2102 
DPC2103 

DPP2103 
DIN2103 

DCE2103 

DME2101 

DET2104 

DCH2103 

Lonere 
Raigad 
(M.S.) 

DPC2102 

DPP2104 

DIN2104 

DCE2104 
DEE2104 

DCH2104 
DPC2105 

DCY2105 

UNIVERS 

Electrical Circuits and Networks 
Plant Utilities 
Process Plant Utilities 

2) All the Head of Departments for circulation and display. 

Hydraulics and Pneumatics for Plastic Process 

Industrial Measurements 
Database Management Systems 

Applied Mechanics 

Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation 

Circuit and Networks 

Digital Techniques 

Testing and Quality Measurement of Plastics 
Electronic Instruments and Measurements 

Electrical Machines - I 

Applied Electronics 
Mechanical Operation 
Chemistry of Petrochemical -I 
Polymer Science 

Applied Electronics 

Object Oriented Programming 

Heat Power Engineering 

Subject 

Principles of Electronic Communication 

Technology of Inorganic Chemicals 

Particulate Technology 

Data Communication 

Environmentally Sustainable Plastic Technologies 

Industrial Stoichiometry 

Environmental and Sustainable Energy Technologies 
Electrical Materials and Appliances 

Stoichiometry 

Date:11/03/2024 

Organic Chemistry 

2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazettea HEprohibited in the examination hall. 
3. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the University web site. 

Important Note: 1.The candidates appearing for the examita�lón shouldhrepert 20 minutes before the start of exhbabesaheh Amhedkar Technolog1cal UNIVers! 

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma) 

Controller of Examinations (VC) 
Contrcller of Examinations 

4. Students without Hall Ticket will not be allowed to appear for the examinalangan,uiS.Raiya.(Maharastlral 
Loge-402103 



faenfasR, Ur-qIs YoR o3 (HERIE) Vidyavihar, Lonere -Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra) 
Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02 140-275212 

Websitc: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coc@dbatu.ac.in 

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav 

Controller of Examinations (l/c) 

No: DBATr/Exam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ 1o8 

Day & Date 

Monday 
18/03/2024 

DIPLOMA THIRD YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Wednesday 
20/03/2024 

Friday 
22/03/2024 

Tuesday 
27/03/2024 

Saturday 
30/03/2024 

Copy to: 

Time 

10.30 
A.m. 

To 
01.30 

p.m. 

10.30 
a.m. 

To 
01.30 

p.m. 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

10.30 
a.m. 
To 

01.30 

p.m. 

10.30 
a.m. 
To 

01.30 

p.m. 

10.30 

a.m. 
To 

01.30 

p.m. 

Sem COURSE 

ELECT 

EXTC 

CHEM 
PETR 

POLY 
INSTRU 

COMP & IT 
ELECT 

CHEM 
PETRO 
POLY 

INSTRU 
COMP & IT 

ELECT 
EXTC 
CHEM 
PETRO 
POLY 

INSTRU 

COMPIIT 

ELECT 

EXTC 

CHEM 

PETRO 

POLY 

INSTRU 

COMP 

IT 

ELECT 

EXTC 

CHEM 
PETRO 

(tar fa) 

POLY 
INSTRU 

COMP & IT 

(RemedialWinter-2023) 
Course Code 

DEE3101 

DET3 101 

DCH3101 
DPC3101 

DPP3101 
DIN3101 
DCE3101 

DEE3102 

DCH3102 
DPC3102 
DPP3102 
DIN3102 

DCE3102 
DEE3103 
DET3103 

DCH3103 
DPC3103 
DPP3103 

DIN3103 

DCE3103 

DME3101 

DET3104 

DCH3104C 

DPC3104 

DPP3104 

DIN3104 B/C 

DCE3104 B 

DIT3101A 

DEE3104 

DET3106/07 

DCH3105 
DPC3105 A 

DPP3105 
DIN3105 
DCE310S 

/Lonere 
Raigad 

Electrical Power Transmission and Distribution 

Control Systems and PLC 
Heat Transfer Operation 
Heat Transfer 

Plastic Processing Techniques 
Feedback Control Systems 
Operating Systems 
Electrical Machines Design 

2) All the Head of Departments for circulation and display. 

Environmental Pollution And Control 

Entrepreneurship Development 
Plastic Mould Manufacturing 
Process Instrumentation & Automation 

Advanced Java Programming 
Illumination Engineering 

Mobile and Wireless Communication 
Chemical Engineering Drawing And Calculations 
Chemistry of Petrochemicals-II 
Heat and Mass Transfer 
Power Electronics 

Computer and Network Security 
Entrepreneurship Development 

Environmental Technologies and Renewable Energy Systems 
Elective - I (Membrane Technology) 
Technology of Petrochemicals-I 

Polymer Reaction Engineering 

Subject 

Elective-I (Java Script and PHP) 

Elective-I (Optoelectronic Instrumentation / Nonconventional Energy 
Generation) 

Elective-I (Active Server Pages) 
Industrial Drives and Control 

Managerial skills and TQM 

Elective I (Microwave and Radar) / (Open Source Software and 
Hardware) 

Date:11/03/2024 

Entrepreneurship Development 

Elective -I(Environmental Engineering And Pollution Coatrol) 
Entrepreneurship Development & Managerial Skills 

Entrepreneursbip Development 

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be chytynteatet pip¿ University web site. 

Important Note: 1.The candidates appearing for the examsikn shaulaEepo0ninutes before the start of exanikaatroller of Examinations 
2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazàjtesre oR1bied he examination hall. Dr.Babasahsb Ambedkar Tathnological University 

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma) 

Controller'ot Examinations (VC) 

4. Students without Hall Ticket will noiheAllowéd to appear tor the examnaancagn. Dist.ciad.(Maharashtra! 
Lorre402103 



tdateaR, UR-ITS YoR R03 (HETRIg) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra) 

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav 

Controller of Examinations (/c) 

Day & Date 

No: DBATUExam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ 1 76 

Monday 
18/03/2024 

Wednesday 
20/03/2024 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere 

Friday 
22/03/2024 

DIPLOMA FIRST YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Tuesday 
27/03/2024 

Saturday 
30/03/2024 

Copy to: 

Time 

10.30 a.m. 

To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a. m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a. m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

10.30 a.m. 
To 

01.30 p.m. 

Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-2752 12 
Website: www.dbatu, ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in 

10.00 a.m. 
To 

02.00 p.m. 

(Ttr faT) 

Sem 

(Old Pattern) 
(Remedial Winter-2023) 

Course Code 

DMA1101 

DPH1101 

DCY1101 

DET1101 

DEE1101 

DEE1102 

DEN1101 

DME1101 

Basic Mathematics (All Branches) 

Applied Physics (Elect/EXTC/Comp/IT) 

Applied Chemistry (Chem/Petro/Poly / Instru) 

4/ Lonere 

Elements of Electronics (Elect/EXTC) 

Basic Electrical Engineering (Instru) 

Subject 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Chem/Petro/Poly) 

English (AII Branches) 

Engineering Drawing (Comp/ IT/ Elect/EXTC) 

Raigad 
(M.S.) 

2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazettes are prohibited in the examination hall. 
Important Note: 1.The candidates appearing for the examination Shoé-report 20 minutes before the start of ahaabab A:ntedkar fechnological Uni ar.. 

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the University web site. 

Date:11/03/2024 

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma) 
2) AIl the Head of Departments for circulation and display. 

Controller oPExaminations (UC) 
Controller of Exanminaicns 

4. Students without Hall Ticket will not be allowed to appear for the examination." 

Lonara402103 
JAWlangae:Dist Raigad."aharast+r 
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