

### Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere

विद्याविहार, लोणेरे-रायगड ४०२ १०३ (महाराष्ट्र) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra)

Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-275212 Website: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in

(परीक्षा विभाग)

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav

डॉ. नरेंद्र स्.जाधव

Controller of Examinations (I/c)

परीक्षा नियंत्रक (प्र.)

No: DBATU/Exam/ Rem-Winter23/TT/2024/ 1768

Date: 11/03/2024

### **DIPLOMA FIRST YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE**

(Remedial Winter-2023)

			(Itelliculai VV)	2020)
Day & Date	Time	Sem	Course Code	Subject
Monday 18/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	23DMA1101	Basic Mathematics (All Branches)
Wednesday 20/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	23DPH1101	Applied Physics (Elect/EXTC/Comp/IT)
			23DCY1101	Applied Chemistry (Chem/Petro/Poly / Instru)
Friday 22/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	23DET1101	Elements of Electronics (Elect/EXTC)
			23DCE1101	Programming in C (Comp)
			23DEE1101	Basic Electrical Engineering (Instru)
			23DEE1102	Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Chem/Petro/Poly)
Wednesday 27/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	23DEN1101	Communication Skills (Elect/EXTC/Comp/IT)
	10.00 a.m. To 02.00 p.m.		23DME1101	Engineering Drawing (Chem/Petro/ Poly / Instru)

Raigad

Examinations (VC)

Important Note: 1. The candidates appearing for the examination should Seport To minutes before the start of examinations 2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazettes are prohibited in the examination hall.

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the University web site. Dr. Babasahəb Ambedkar Technological Universi

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the examination (A. Students without Hall Ticket will not be allowed to appear for the examination [al. Mangaon, Dist. Raigad. (Maharashtra)]

Copy to:

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma)



## Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere

विद्याविहार, लोणेरे-रायगड ४०२ १०३ (महाराष्ट्र) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra)

Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-275212 Website: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in

(परीक्षा विभाग)

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav

डॉ. नरेंद्र सु.जाधव

परीक्षा नियंत्रक (प्र.)

Controller of Examinations (I/c)

Date:11/03/2024

No: DBATU/Exam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ \768

### DIPLOMA SECOND YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

(Remedial Winter-2023)

Day & Date	Time	Sem	COURSE	Course Code	Subject
Day & Date	710	50	ELECT	DEE2101	Electrical Circuits and Networks
Tuesday 19/03/2024			CHEM	DCH2101	Plant Utilities
	10.30 a.m.	III	PETRO	DPC2104	Process Plant Utilities
	То		POLY	DPP2101	Hydraulics and Pneumatics for Plastic Process
	01.30 p.m.		INSTRU	DIN2101	Industrial Measurements
			COMP & IT	DCE2101	Database Management Systems
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			ELECT	DEE2102	Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation
		ш	EXTC	DET2102	Circuit and Networks
Thursday	10.30 a.m.		CHEM & PETRO	DAM2101	Applied Mechanics
21/03/24	То		POLY	DPP2102	Testing and Quality Measurement of Plastics
	01.30 p.m.		INSTRU	DIN2102	Electronic Instruments and Measurements
			COMP&IT	DCE2102	Digital Techniques
			ELECT	DEE2103	Electrical Machines - I
			EXTC	DET2103	Applied Electronics
			CHEM	DCH2102	Mechanical Operation
Tuesday	10.30 a.m.	III	PETRO	DPC2103	Chemistry of Petrochemical - I
26/03/2024	To		POLY	DPP2103	Polymer Science
20,00,202	01.30 p.m.		INSTRU	DIN2103	Applied Electronics
			COMP & IT	DCE2103	Object Oriented Programming
		ш	ELECT	DME2101	Heat Power Engineering
	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.		EXTC	DET2104	Principles of Electronic Communication
			CHEM	DCH2103	Technology of Inorganic Chemicals
Thursday 28/03/2024			PETRO	DPC2102	Particulate Technology
			POLY	DPP2104	Environmentally Sustainable Plastic Technologies
			INSTRU	DIN2104	Data Communication
			COMP & IT	DCE2104	Environmental and Sustainable Energy Technologies
Monday Saturday 01/04/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.		ELECT	DEE2104	Electrical Materials and Appliances
			CHEM	DCH2104	Industrial Stoichiometry
		III	PETRO	DPC2105	Stoichiometry
		***	POLY	DCY2105	Organic Chemistry

Raigad (M.S.)

Controller of Examinations (I/C)

Controller of Examinations

Important Note: 1. The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination Ambedian Technological University 2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazettes are prohibited in the examination hall.

Lonera - 402103

4. Students without Hall Ticket will not be allowed to appear for the examination.

Copy to:

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma)



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere

विद्याविहार, लोणेरे-रायगड ४०२ १०३ (महाराष्ट्र) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra)

Tel: (02140) 275142 🛥 Student Helpline: 02140-275212 Website: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in

(परीक्षा विभाग)

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav

डॉ. नरेंद्र सु.जाधव

Controller of Examinations (I/c)

परीक्षा नियंत्रक (प्र.)

Date: 11/03/2024

No: DBATU/Exam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ 1768

DIPLOMA THIRD YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

(RemedialWinter-2023)

Day & Date	Time	Sem	COURSE	Course Code	Subject
			ELECT	DEE3101	Electrical Power Transmission and Distribution
Monday 18/03/2024	10.30		EXTC	DET3101	Control Systems and PLC
	a.m.		CHEM	DCH3101	Heat Transfer Operation
	To	V	PETRO	DPC3101	Heat Transfer
	01.30		POLY	DPP3101	Plastic Processing Techniques
	p.m.		INSTRU	DIN3101	Feedback Control Systems
			COMP & IT	DCE3101	Operating Systems
	10.20		ELECT	DEE3102	Electrical Machines Design
	10.30		CHEM	DCH3102	Environmental Pollution And Control
Wednesday	a.m. To	v	PETRO	DPC3102	Entrepreneurship Development
20/03/2024	01.30		POLY	DPP3102	Plastic Mould Manufacturing
	p.m.	1 1	INSTRU	DIN3102	Process Instrumentation & Automation
	12		COMP & IT	DCE3102	Advanced Java Programming
			ELECT	DEE3103	Illumination Engineering
1	10.30		EXTC	DET3103	Mobile and Wireless Communication
	a.m.		CHEM	DCH3103	Chemical Engineering Drawing And Calculations
Friday	To	v	PETRO	DPC3103	Chemistry of Petrochemicals-II
22/03/2024	01.30		POLY	DPP3103	Heat and Mass Transfer
	p.m.		INSTRU	DIN3103	Power Electronics
			COMP/IT	DCE3103	Computer and Network Security
		m. o V 30	ELECT	DME3101	Entrepreneurship Development
			EXTC	DET3104	Environmental Technologies and Renewable Energy Systems
	10.30		CHEM	DCH3104C	Elective – I (Membrane Technology)
<b>.</b>	a.m.		PETRO	DPC3104	Technology of Petrochemicals-I
Tuesday 27/03/2024	To		POLY	DPP3104	Polymer Reaction Engineering
27/03/2024	01.30 p.m.		INSTRU	DIN3104 B/C	Elective-I (Optoelectronic Instrumentation / Nonconventional Energy Generation)
			COMP	DCE3104 B	Elective-I (Java Script and PHP)
			IT	DIT3101A	Elective-I (Active Server Pages)
Saturday 30/03/2024			ELECT	DEE3104	Industrial Drives and Control
	10.30		EXTC	DET3106/07	Elective I (Microwave and Radar) / (Open Source Software and Hardware)
	a.m. To	v	CHEM	DCH3105	Managerial skills and TQM
	01.30	30	PETRO	DPC3105 A	Elective - I (Environmental Engineering And Pollution Control)
	p.m.		POLY	DPP3105	Entrepreneurship Development & Managerial Skills
	р.ш.		INSTRU	DIN3105	Entrepreneurship Development
			COMP & IT	DCE3105	Entrepreneurship Development

Examinations (I/C)

Important Note:

1. The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examinations

2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazatus are prolibited in the examination hall.

3. Change if any, in the time table shall be change in the University web site.

Raigad

Pr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University web site.

Longere - 432103 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma)



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere

विद्याविहार, लोणेरे-रायगड ४०२ १०३ (महाराष्ट्र) Vidyavihar, Lonere - Raigad 402 103 (Maharashtra) Tel: (02140) 275142 Student Helpline: 02140-275212

Website: www.dbatu.ac.in, E-mail: coe@dbatu.ac.in

#### (परीक्षा विभाग)

Dr. Narendra S. Jadhav

डॉ. नरेंद्र सु.जाधव

परीक्षा नियंत्रक (प्र.)

Controller of Examinations (I/c)

Date: 11/03/2024

No: DBATU/Exam/ RemedialWinter23/TT/2024/ 1 768

#### **DIPLOMA FIRST YEAR REMEDIAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE** (Old Pattern)

(Remedial Winter-2023)

	T	1	(Itemean	
Day & Date	Time	Sem	Course Code	Subject
Monday 18/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	DMA1101	Basic Mathematics (All Branches)
Wednesday	10.30 a.m. To		DPH1101	Applied Physics (Elect/EXTC/Comp/IT)
	01.30 p.m.	I	DCY1101	Applied Chemistry (Chem/Petro/Poly / Instru)
Friday 22/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.		DET1101	Elements of Electronics (Elect/EXTC)
		I	DEE1101	Basic Electrical Engineering (Instru)
			DEE1102	Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Chem/Petro/Poly)
Tuesday 27/03/2024	10.30 a.m. To 01.30 p.m.	I	DEN1101	English (All Branches)
Saturday 30/03/2024	10.00 a.m. To 02.00 p.m.	I	DME1101	Engineering Drawing (Comp/ IT/ Elect/EXTC)

Raigad (M.S.)

Examinations (I/C)

Controller of Examinations

Important Note: 1. The candidates appearing for the examination should-report 20 minutes before the start of Danagabab Ambedian Technological University 2. Mobile phones and other electronic gazettes are prohibited in the examination hall.

Lonere - 402103

4. Students without Hall Ticket will not be allowed to appear for the examination.

Copy to:

1) The Principal, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University (Diploma)